PZE3
Spec-grade Surface Mount | Architectural LED
Linear Lighting
PZE3 3.8" surface linear lighting is an integrated lighting solution
that compliments the ceiling and entire space while providing
comfortable general illumination. It is available in 2ft, 3ft, 4ft and 8ft.
THREE mounting options in ONE housing the PZE3 offers
numerous linear lighting options that complement our award-winning

NOTES:
2026.03
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Example: PZE3-4W-WH-40W-D10-80TW-D-DF (Surface) Default Settings: Maximum wattage, 4000K and 100% down.
PZE3 80 TW D
Product
Series
PZE3
Linear
Length
2W
2 Feet Wide
3W
3 Feet Wide
4W
4 Feet Wide
8W
8 Feet Wide
Finish
WH
White
BL
Black
CM
Custom *
CRI
80
80+ CRI
(Standard)
DF
Diffuser
RL
Regressed Lens
(White Shade)
20W
20W/15W/10W
Selectable for 2ft
30W
30W/23W/15W
Selectable for 2ft
40W
40W/30W/20W
Selectable for 2ft
80W
80W/60W/40W
Selectable for 2ft
Wattage 0-10V Dim
- - - - --
CCT
TW
Lighting
Distribution Down Lens
D10
110-277V AC
Dims to 10%
D01
110-277V AC
Dim to 1%*
Tested Dimmers:
®
Lutron Diva-
Dvtv, ®
Leviton IP-710-
DL.
CCT adjustable
3000K/3500K/
4000K